Extension Cable
HW-DJC series
Model HW-DJC series
Connector 4 pin aviation Male to Female
Connector type: Screw with lock, aircraft / aviation grade
Cable length: 2M / 3M / 5M / 9M / 11M / 15M / 18M / 20M / 30M
Cable OD: 3.0mm to 8.0mm
PIN No: 4pin
Application: Vehicle Security Camera System , Monitor, etc.
Cores wire: power, video, audio, GND + Shield
Rated Voltage: 12V to 24V
Conductor: Copper
4pin aviation female-male extension cable, for extending cameras or monitors in vehicle implementation.
Specification
Howen Technologies Co., Ltd. web: www.howentech.com Email: info@howentech.com
Models for selection
Model Length
HW-DJC-2 2m
HW-DJC-3 3m
HW-DJC-4 4m
HW-DJC-5 5m
HW-DJC-9 9m
HW-DJC-11 11m
HW-DJC-15 15m
HW-DJC-18 18,
HW-DJC-20 20m
HW-DJC-30 30m